Hall of the House of Representatives

86th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2007

Amendment Form

Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 1668.

Amend House Bill No. 1668 as originally introduced:

Page 1, line 10 replace "A GRANT" with "GRANTS";

Page 1, line 11 replace "TO THE BLAIR LIBRARY" with "TO LIBRARIES";

Page 1, line 16 replace "GRANT TO THE" with "GRANTS";

Page 1, line 17 replace "BLAIR LIBRARY" with "TO LIBRARIES";

Page 1, line 23 replace "GRANT TO BLAIR LIBRARY" with "LIBRARY GRANTS";

Page 1, line 27 replace "a grant to the Blair Library" with "grants to libraries".



The Amendment was read _____ By: Representative Edwards TWV/TWV - 03-21-2007 14:38 TWV290